
Bennett Jones LLP

(403) 298-3317 lenzk@bennettjones.ca 4500 Bankers Hall East
855 Second Street SW
Calgary AB T2P 4K7

Lenz, Ken

Blake, Cassels & Graydon LLP

Lawyer +1 (403) 260-9600 kelly.bourassa@blakes.
com

Suite 3500
Bankers Hall East Tower
855 2 Street South West
Calgary AB T2P 4J8

Bourassa, Kelly

Associate +1 (403) 260-9628 ryan.zahara@blakes.
com

Suite 3500
Bankers Hall East Tower
855 2 Street South West
Calgary AB T2P 4J8

Zahara, Ryan

Borden Ladner Gervais LLP

Lawyer (403) 232-9774 rgurofsky@blg.com Suite 1900
Centennial Place, East Tower
520 3 Avenue SW
Calgary AB T2P 0R3

Gurofsky, Robyn

+1 (403) 232-9500 dwhelan@blg.com Suite 1900
Centennial Place, East Tower
520 3 Avenue SW
Calgary AB T2P 0R3

Whelan, David C.

Dentons Canada LLP

Associate +1 403 268 7161 robert.kennedy@
dentons.com

15th Floor, Bankers Court
850 - 2nd Street SW
Calgary AB T2P 0R8

Kennedy, Robert J.

Partner (403) 268-7097 david.mann@dentons.
com

Suite 1500
Bankers Court
850 2 Street SW
Calgary AB T2P 0R8

Mann, David W.
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Ernst & Young

Manager -  Restructuring, 
Transaction Advisory 
Services

(403) 206-5061 peter.chisholm@ca.ey.
com

Suite 1000
440 2 Avenue SW
Calgary AB T2P 5E9

Chisholm, Peter

Managing Partner (403) 206-5017 barry.munro@ca.ey.
com

Ernst & Young Tower
222 Bay Street
Toronto ON M5K 1J7

Munro, Barry G.

Ernst & Young LLP

Vice President (403) 206-5011 shane.dunn@ca.ey.
com

Suite 1000
440 2 Avenue SW
Calgary AB T2P 5E9

Dunn, Shane

Partner (403) 206-5067 Neil.Narfason@ca.ey.
com

Suite 1000
440 2 Avenue SW
Calgary AB T2P 5E9

Narfason, Neil

McCarthy Tétrault LLP

Partner | Associé (403) 260-3531 scollins@mccarthy.ca Suite 3300
421 - 7th Avenue SW
Calgary AB T2P 4K9

Collins, Sean F.

Norton Rose Canada LLP

Associate (403) 267-9488 jason.giborski@
nortonrose.com

Suite 3700
400 3rd Avenue SW
Calgary AB T2P 4H2

Giborski, Jason A.

Senior Partner (403) 267-8144 Howard.Gorman@
nortonrose.com

Suite 3700
400 3rd Avenue SW
Calgary AB T2P 4H2

Gorman, Howard A.

Partner (403) 267-9419 kirk.litvenenko@
nortonrose.com

Suite 3700
400 3rd Avenue SW
Calgary AB T2P 4H2

Litvenenko, Kirk A.
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PwC

Senior Associate jamie.m.cartwright@ca.
pwc.com

Toronto ON Cartwright, Jamie

Vice President, Corporate 
Advisory & Restructuring

(780) 441-6738 sean.e.fleming@ca.
pwc.com

Suite 1501
10088 - 102 Avenue NW
Edmonton AB T5J 3N5

Fleming, Sean E.

Senior Vice President, 
Corporate Advisory & 
Restructuring

(416) 941-8314 john.p.mckenna@ca.
pwc.com

Suite 2600
18 York Street
Toronto ON M5J 0B2

McKenna, John

Partner, Advisory Services (403) 509-7307 clinton.l.roberts@ca.
pwc.com

Suite 3100
111 5th Avenue SW
Calgary AB T2P 5L3

Roberts, Clinton L. T.

Vice President, Corporate 
Advisory & Restructuring

+1 (416) 869-1130 tracey.weaver@ca.pwc
.com

1301 K. Street NW
Suite 800W
Washington DC 20005-3333
United States of America

Weaver, Tracey

Rothgerber Johnson & Lyons LLP

Partner (303) 628-9521 bcohen@rothgerber.
com

One Tabor Centre
Suite 3000
1200 17th St.
Denver CO 80202-5855
United States of America

Cohen, Brent
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